
Academic Advisor Referral List 

Academic Advising/ Transfer (Advising Center – O 118 – 995-1040 – advising@nmc.edu) My Success Link 
Lindsey Dickinson 

Advising Center – Osterlin 231-995-1040 
All majors/undecided/transfer, TCAPS Early 
College h

Jeremy Heinlein Advising Center – Osterlin 231-995-1040 All majors/undecided/transfer 
Deb Maison Advising Center – Osterlin 231-995-1040 All majors/undecided/transfer 
Taylor Nash Advising Center – Osterlin 231-995-1040 All majors, undecided, transfer, Commitment, 

TBA-CTC and Wexford Early College 

Audio Technology & Music (Alice Sluss – F 124 – 995-1325) 
Alice Sluss FA 124 asluss@nmc.edu 231-995-1325 General questions - no advisees assigned h
Jeff Cobb FA 104 jecobb@nmc.edu 231-995-1338 Music h
Brady Corcoran Founders Hall bcorcoran@nmc.edu 231-995-1338 Audio Technology h

Aviation (Aviation Office – PS-ML – 995-1220) 
Heather Robinson P/S hrobinson@nmc.edu 231-995-2911 Aviation, Pre-Aviation h

Business & Accounting  (Bonnie Shumaker – Business Office Manager – JB 104 – 995-1169) 
Nicole Fewins JB 120 nfewins@nmc.edu 231-995-1348 Business Administration, Office Administration, 

Tech. Mgmt. Admin. 
h

Gary Klotzbach JB 118 gklotzbach@nmc.edu 231-995-1257 Business Administration h
Kristy McDonald JB 126 kmcdonald@nmc.edu 231-995-1059 Business Administration, Digital Admin. Mkting h
Steve Rice JB 114 srice@nmc.edu 231-995-1163 Accounting, Acct. Fraud Investigation h
Jane Zlojutro JB 109 jzlojutro@nmc.edu 231-995-1159 Accounting, Acct. Fraud Investigation h

Computer Info. Tech (Bonnie Shumaker – Business Office Manager – JB 104 – 995-1169) 
Lisa Balbach JB 119 lbalbach@nmc.edu 231-995-2017 Computer Supp. Spec., Developer, Web Developer, Microsoft Ofh
Scott Goethals JB 110 sgoethals@nmc.edu 231-995-1166 CIT – General, Infrastructure h
David Hosler P/S SL dhosler@nmc.edu 231-995-2244 CIT – General, Infrastructure h
Stewart Jack JB 115 sjack@nmc.edu 231-995-1382 CIT - Deveoper, Comp. Supp. Spec, Web h

Communications (Jan Root – Communication Office Manager – SH 214 C – 995-1175) 
Michael Anderson SH 214 E manderson@nmc.edu 231-995-1996 Communications, English, Speech h
Judy Chu SH 216 D jchu@nmc.edu 231-995-1180 English, Literature h
Lisa Dohm SH 203 ldohm@nmc.edu 231-995-1364 World Languages h
Michael Emerson SH 216 C memerson@nmc.edu 231-995-1137 English, Literature h
Nancy Gray SH 227 E ngray@nmc.edu 231-995-2091 English, Developmental English h
Janet Lively SH 115 A jlively@nmc.edu 231-995-1231 English, Literature h
Nancy Parshall SH 227C nparshall@nmc.edu 231-995-1181 English, ESL/ELL h
Kristen Salathiel SH 227 D ksalathiel@nmc.edu 231-995-1392 English, Developmental English h
Marjory Smith SH 227 A msmith@nmc.edu 231-995-1177 English, Literature h
Melissa Sprenkle SH 115 B msprenkle@nmc.edu 231-995-2092 English, Literature h
Sarah Wangler SH 227 F swangler@nmc.edu 231-995-1187 English, Literature h
Ryan Wilson SH 216 A rwilson@nmc.edu 231-995-1323 English, Literature h

Culinary 
Joel Papcun GL Campus jpapcun@nmc.edu 231-995-1195 Last Names A - F h
James Morse GL Campus jmorse@nmc.edu 231-995-3154 Last Names G - L h
Les Eckert GL Campus leckert@nmc.edu 231-995-1197 Last Names M - Q h
Patty Cron-Huhta GL Campus pcron-huhta@nmc.edu 231-995-1376 Last Names R - Sh & Internship Advisor h
Mike Skarupinski GL Campus mskarupinski@nmc.edu 231-995-1194 Last Names Si - Z & Baking Certificate h

Freshwater Studies (Tech Area) 
Constanza Hazelwood GL Campus chazelwood@nmc.edu 231-995-1722 Freshwater Studies h

Health Occupations (Margaret Fox – Health Occupations Office Manager – LB-ML – 995-1235) 
Tamella Livengood LB 103 tlivengood@nmc.edu 231-995-1242 Paramedic, Pre-Respiratory Therapy h
Deb Kaser LB 103 C dkaser@nmc.edu 231-995-1250 Dental Assisting h
April Kesler LB 103 I akesler@nmc.edu 231-995-1275 Surgical Technology h
Pre-Nursing majors – see an advisor in the Academic & Career Advising Center. 

Humanities (Alice Sluss – Humanities Office Manager – FA 124 – 995-1325) 
Michael Emerson SH 227 E memerson@nmc.edu 231-995-1137 Philosophy, Religion h
Tom Gordon FA 130 B tgordon@nmc.edu 231-995-1999 History h
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Caroline Schaefer-Hills FA 127 cschaefer@nmc.edu 231-995-1334 Visual Communications h
Glenn Wolff FA ML gwolff@nmc.edu 231-995-1329 Art, Fine Art h
Alex Smith FA 123 asmith@nmc.edu 231-995-1994 Visual Communications h
Zach Tate FA133 ztate@nmc.edu 231-995-1326 Art, Fine Art h

Maritime (Susan Denoyer – Maritime Office Manager – GL 230 – 995-1200) 
John Biolchini GL Campus 231-995-1207 Deck Department h
Scott Fairbank GL Campus 231-995-1213 All Incoming and 1st Year Cadets h
Ben Minor GL Campus 231-995-1200 Engine Department h
Scott Powell GL Campus 231-995-3194 Deck Department h
Karl Schroeder GL Campus 231-995-1211 Engine Department h

Science / Math (Bobbi Jo Garner – Science/Math Office Manager – LB 203 L – 995-1260) 
Nate Butler LB 33 nbutler@nmc.edu 231-995-2328 Mathematics h
Tammy Coleman LB 203M tcoleman@nmc.edu 231-995-2324 Biology, pre-med h
Jerry Dobek LB 203 B jdobek@nmc.edu 231-995-1271 Astronomy, Physical Science, Engineering h
Mike Franklin LB 203 F mfranklin@nmc.edu 231-995-1277 Physics h
Robb Houston LB 203 Q rhouston@nmc.edu 231-995-2126 Environmental Science, Geology h
Laura Jaquish LB 103 F ljaquish@nmc.edu 231-995-1370 Biology, Pre-med h
Tony Jenkins LB 203 tjenkins@nmc.edu 231-995-1263 Mathematics h
Blake Key LB 203 J bkey@nmc.edu 231-995-1273 Chemistry, Pre-Med h
Greg LaCross LB 203 H glacross@nmc.edu 231-995-1265 Biology h
Ms. Dale Elshoff LB 33 J elshoff@msu.edu 231-995-1719 MSU Coordinator of Plant Science Programs h
Jim Nelson LB 33 H jnelson@nmc.edu 231-995-1249 Mathematics h
Nate Peplinski LB 203 A npeplinski@nmc.edu 231-995-1272 Biology, Pre-Med h
Deb Pharo T53 A dpharo@nmc.edu 231-995-1261 Mathematics h
Nick Roster LB 203 D nroster@nmc.edu 231-995-1278 Biology h
Jay Smith LB 33 A jsmith@nmc.edu 231-995-1270 Engineering h
Nicole Speelman LB 203 K nspeelman@nmc.edu 231-995-2321 Chemistry h

Social Science (Cindy Duby – Social Science Office Manager –SH 114F – 995-1290) 
Lisa Blackford SH 114 B lblackford@nmc.edu 231-995-1294 Social Work h
Cheryl Bloomquist SH 114 G cbloomquist@nmc.edu 231-995-1293 Early Childhood Education h
Brandon Everest SH 115 C beverest@nmc.edu 231-995-1985 Sociology h
Gail Kurowski 

SH 114 H gkurowski@nmc.edu 231-995-1283 
Law Enforcement Certificate (all other LWE and 
Criminal Justice come to general advising) h

Amjad Khan SH 114 K akhan@nmc.edu 231-995-1291 Economics, Education h
Sean Ruane SH 114 J sruane@nmc.edu 231-995-1296 Psychology h
Shilo Smith SH 114 F shismith@nmc.edu 231-995-1227 Psychology h
Rachel Wilczewski SH 114 B rjohansen-wilczewski@nmc.edu 231-995-1295 Sociology h
John Zachman SH 114 D jzachman@nmc.edu 231-995-1225 Pre-law, Political Science h

Technical Programs (Georgenia Hromada – Technical Area Office Manager –P/S ML – 995-1300) 
Dan Goodchild APL Building dgoodchild@nmc.edu 231-995-2777 Construction Tech, Renewable Energy h
John Lutchko P/S ML jutchko@nmc.edu 231-995-1310 Eng. Tech - Marine, Marine Tech. BS h
Wayne Moody Automotive wmoody@nmc.edu 231-995-1316 Automotive Tech h
Amy Burns Bailey P/S aburns@nmc.edu 231-995-2211 Engineering Tech: Biomedical, Manufacturing 

Tech, Machine Tool h
Rick Mathis APL105F rmathis@nmc.edu 231-995-2779 Welding h
Georgenia Hromada P/S ML ghromada@nmc.edu 231-995-1300 Surveying h
Hans VanSumeren P/S 104 hvansumeren@nmc.edu 231-995-1793 Marine Tech. BS h
Tony Sauerbrey Eng. Tech - UAS, UAS certificates 

Karl Schroeder Eng. Tech - UAS, UAS certificates 
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